Competition Period (clause 1.4) The period starting at midnight on  12 January 2026 and ending at midnight on 31 

March 2026 inclusive. 

3.  Goods (clause 1.5) Any of Premier FMCG Nyala Multigrain Instant Porridge 

4.  Prizes (clause 1.10) 1. A share of R79 000 (seventy-nine thousand rand) in Daily prizes. The 

Daily prize amount is R1000 (one thousand rand). 

2. 20 Trolley dashes worth up to R5000 (five thousand rand) 

A winner may win more than 1 (one) Daily Prize in this Competition. However, a 
winner will not be entitled to win more than 1 (one) Trolley dash.